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COMMSCOPE
PRODUCT SETS

MTP/MPO FIBER TRUNK ASSEMBLIES

CUSTOM FIBER ASSEMBLIES
1-288 FIBER

<288 FIBER

SM, OM1, OM3, OM4, OM5

LC/SC/ST/FC/MTRJ UPC & APC

PVC, PLENUM, ARMORED, INDOOR/OUTDOOR, OSP
CUSTOM BREAKOUTS (900UM, 2MM, 3MM )

QSFP Assemblies

CUSTOM COPPER ASSEMBLIES

CAT5E/CAT6/CAT6A/CAT6 28AWG/CAT6A 28AWG/CAT7
PVC/PLENUM/SHIELDED/OSP

BOOTED/NON-BOOTED

COPPER BUNDLES UNDER MESH W /LABELS

FIBER TYPE: SM, OM3, OM4, OM5
PUSH/PULL TABS

MTP PRO CONNECTORS & ELITE
CONNECTORS

TELCOS ASSEMBLIES

CAT3/CATS5 25 PAIR
LEVEL 1 32 PAIR
90/110/180 DEGREE CONNECTORS




COMMSCOPE =& CableExchange
INVENTORY

Over 300,000 Fiber patch cords in stock between CA & NC

» Ready to ship Fiber jumpers varying in fiber type
(Single/Multi), jacket material (PVC/Plenum), length and
connector combos always on our shelves (LC/ST/SC/MTRJ).

Over 200,000 Copper patch cords in stock between CA & NC

» Ready to ship Copper patch cords varying in cable type
(C5/C5E/C6/C6A), size (24/26/28AWG), core
(Solid/Stranded), jacket material (PVC/Plenum), length
and color always on our shelves.

COMMSCOPE’ =& CableExchange
TERMINATION CAPACITY

CUSTOM FIBER ASSEMBLIES MTP/MPO FIBER TRUNK ASSEMBLIES

+ Daily termination + Daily termination

capability of over 10,000 capability of over
Fiber connectors 1,200 MPO connectors

CUSTOM COPPER ASSEMBLIES

* Daily termination
capability of over 5,000
Copper jumpers.
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[ Cable Top Offerings

Fiber Type
oM4 s

omM3 y
SINGLEMODE °
oM1

Cable Type
ARMORED
IN/OUTDOOR
PLENUM

12FMTP . FC

LC « UNI
SC « MTRJ
)

Fiber Count ]

» 2 Fiber
6 Fiber
12 Fiber
24 Fiber
48 Fiber
96 Fiber

COMMSCOPE

Cable Diameter

* 900 UM
« 2.0 MM

« 3.0 MM
Breakouts

+ Simplex
* Duplex
+ Colored

Length of BO
e 18IN-1M

Part Number
CEX-24FLCLCSM -XX
CEX-12FLCLCSM -XX
CEX-12FLCXSM -XX
CEX-6FLCLCSM -XX
CEX-6FLCLCOM3 -XX
CEX-LCLCSMD-XX
CEX-SCSCSMD -XX
CEX-LCLCOM3D-XX
CEX-SCSCOM3D -XX
CEX-LCLCOM4D -XX

Description

» SM 24 FIBER LC/LC
SM 12 FIBER LC/LC
SM 12 FIBER PIGTAIL
SM 6 FIBER LC/LC
OM3 6 FIBER LC/LC
SM DUPLEX, LC/LC
SM DUPLEX, SC/SC
OM3 DUPLEX, LC/LC
OM3 DUPLEX, SC/SC
OM4 DUPLEX, LC/LC
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Colors

Top Offerings

Copper Type
c3

C5E
cé6
C628A
C6A

Cable Type
SHIELDED
PLENUM

+ TELCO
+ RJ11
* RJ45

Boot

COLORED
CLEAR SLIM FIT
BUBBLE

NO BOOT

GREY
BLACK
RED
WHITE
BLUE
GREEN
YELLOW
ORANGE
PURPLE
PINK

Part Number
CEX-C628ABTBU -XX >
CEX-C6ABTBU -XX >
CEX-C6BTSHBU -XX >
CEX-C6BTPLBU -XX >
CEX-C6BTBU -XX >
CEX-C3BTBU -XX >
CEX-C5EBTBU -XX >
CEX-C325PRMM -XX >

Description
CAT6 28AWG, BLUE W/BTS

CAT6A, BLUE W/BTS

CAT6, SHIELDED, BLUE W/BTS
CAT6, PLENUM, BLUE W/BTS
CAT6, BLUE W/BTS

CAT3, BLUE W/BOQTS

CATS5E, BLUE W/BOOTS

CAT3 TELCO 25 PAIR
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